
 
Tentative Lecture Schedule for 118C Spring 2012 

Schedule and material subject to change. 
 

Day Date Chapter Approximate Sections 
Monday Apr. 2 Chap. 19 19.1-2 
Wednesday Apr. 4 Chap. 19 19.3-6 
Friday Apr. 6  Chap. 19 19.7-10 
Monday Apr. 9 Chap. 19 19.11-13 
Wednesday Apr. 11 Chap. 20 20.1-20.2 
Friday Apr. 13 Chap. 20 20.3-20.5 
Monday Apr. 16 Chap. 20 20.6-20.7 
Wednesday Apr. 18 Chap. 20 20.8, 21.1 
Friday Apr. 20 Chap. 21 21.2-21.4 
Monday Apr. 23 Chap. 21 21.5-21.7 
Wednesday Apr. 25 Chap. 21 21.8-21.10 
Friday Apr. 27 MIDTERM 1  
Monday Apr. 30 Chap. 22 22.1-3 
Wednesday May 2 Chap. 22 22.4-22.6 
Friday May 4 Chap. 22 22.7-22.9 
Monday May 7 Chap. 22 22.10-11 
Wednesday May 9 Chap. 23 23.1-23.2 
Friday May 11 Chap. 23 23.3-23.4 
Monday May 14 Chap. 25 25.1-25.3 
Wednesday May 16 Chap. 25 25.4-25.6 
Friday May 18 Chap. 25 25.7-25.8 
Monday May 21 Chap. 25 25.7-25.8 
Wednesday May 23 Chap. 24 24.1-2 
Friday May 25 MIDTERM 2  
Monday May 28 HOLIDAY NO CLASS 
Wednesday May 30 Chap. 24 24.3-24.5 
Friday June 1 Chap. 24 24.6-24.9 
Monday June 4 Chap. 26 24.10-12 
Wednesday June 6 Chap. 26 26.5-26.9 
Saturday June 9 FINAL 1-3 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


